10. Stichwortverzeichnis

A

Abfuhren
Adrenalin-Lésung
Aging male

ALA
Alaun-Spulung
Aminocapronsaure
Anderson-Hynes
Androgenentzug
Andrologie
Antegrade Sklerosierung
Appendix
Aufklarung
Ausbildungsplan

Ausscheidungsurogramm

B

Basislabor

Beschneidung

Biopsie
Blasenentleerungsstdrung
Blasenentleerungsstdérungen
Blasenentziindung
Blasenkarzinom
Blasenstein
Blasenteilresektion
Blasentumor

Bleomycin

Boari

Botulinustoxin
Brachytherapie

Bricker-Blase

Cc

Capecitabin
Chemotherapie
Circumcision
Cisplatin
Conduit

23
192
51
82
192
192
116
75
49
143
96
23,25
195
29

24
148
57
45
109
78
178
80
83
82, 85
164
118
109
71
89

155
155
148
164, 167
89

Corpus cavernosum Implantat

D

Dauerkatheter
Diagnostik
Docetaxel
Dopplersonographie
Double-J Katheter

Duplexsonographie

E

Einmalkatheter
Enuresis

Erektile Dysfunktion
Erektion
Estramustin

ESWL

Etoposid

Extrakorporale Stosswellenlithotripsie

F

Facharzt
Flow
Frenulotomie

Funikulozele

G

Gemcitabin
Genitale
Genitalverletzungen

Geschlechtsangleichung

H

Harnblase
Harnblasenkarzinom
Harninkontinenz
Harnleiter
Harnleiterkolik

Harnleiterneueinpflanzung

203

151

98

29
171
42
111
41,43

08
183
49

44, 49
170
134
164
134

195
48

149
138

167
136
191
185

78
165
45
111
125
120



Harnleiterspiegelung 114
Harnréhrenéffnung 100
Harnréhrenrekonstruktion 102
Harnréhrenstriktur 101
Harnsteinleiden Kinder 182
Hoden 76, 136
Hodenfreilegung 138
Hodenhochstand 145
Hodenkarzinom 176
Hodenkrampfader 142
Hodentorsion 42,138
Hodentumor 136,162, 164
Hormonablation 75
Hydrozele 138
Hypogonadismus 51
Hypospadie 105
|

lleum conduit 89
lleumneoblase 91
Immuntherapie 155
Impotenz 49
Induratio penis plastica 147
Infektionsprophylaxe 23
Infertilitat 53
Infusionsurogramm 29
Inguinale Orchiektomie 136
Inkontinenz 103
Inkontinenz 47
Interferon 155
Interleukin 155
IPP 147
Isodosen 73
K

Kavernosographie 36
Kinderwunsch 53

Laparoskopische Lymphadenektomie 74

Leistungszahlen 16

L
Lich-Gregoir 118

Literaturverzeichnis
Lithoklast (Blase)
Lithoklast
Lithotripsie

Lymphadenektomie

M

Mainz Pouch Il
Makroh&maturie
Maldescensus testis

MCU

Meatotomie
Miktionscystourethrogramm
Mitrofanoff

Mundschleimhaut

N

Neoblase
Nephrektomie
Nephrostomie

Nesbit

Neurourologie
Nicht-Seminome
Niere
Nierenarterienstenose
Nierenbecken
Nierenbeckendruckmessung
Nierenbeckenplastik
Nierenkolik
Nierenruptur
Nierentumor
Nierenzellkarzinom
Nierenzysten

Nierenzystenresektion

o

Opioide
OP-Vorbereitung
Orchidolyse und —pexie
Orchiektomie

Orthotope Neoblase

113,

155,

200
81
114
114
74

94
192
145
32
100
32
96
102

91

128
133
147
45

162
125
41

111
59

116
125
188
132
179
128
126

181
23
145
76
91

204



P
PAD-Test

Palomo

Parkullainen

Partielle Circumcision

PCNL

PEB

Peginterferon

Penisdeviation

Penisfraktur

Penisgefélie

Peniskarzinom

Perkutane Nephrolitholapaxie
Perkutane Nephrostomie
Phimose
Politano-Leadbetter
Praputiolyse
Prostata
Prostatakarzinom
Prostatastanzbiopsie
Psoas-Hitch

Pyohydronephrose

Q
Qualitatssicherung

R

Radikale Prostatovesikuloektomie
Radikale Zystektomie
Radiochemotherapie
Reflux-Operation

Refluxpriifung

Retrograde Ureterdarstellung

Retrogrades Urethrogramm

Retroperitoneale Lymphadenektomie

Risikominimierung
RPE

S
Sachse
Schwellkdrperimplantat

Sectio alta

47
144
33

148
123
162
159
147
191
43

174
123
133
148
118
149
60

57, 65, 75, 169, 177

57
118
132

15,17

65
85
168
118
32
34
31
139
24
65

101
151
81

Seed

Seminom

Sonographie

SPE

Spermatozele
Spermiogramm
Sphinkterprothese

SPK
Standardschmerztherapie
Stationarer Ablauf
Steinpunch

Sterilisation
Strahlenhygiene
Suprapubischer Katheter

Suspensionsplastik

T
Temozolomide

Testosteron

Tranexamsaure

Transplantatniere

Transrektale Sonographie
Transsexualismus

Transurethrale Blasenresektion
Transurethrale Resektion
Transurethraler Katheterismus
Transvesikale Adenomenukleation
Traumatologie

TRUS

Tuberkulose

Tumeszenz

Tumornachsorge
Tumornephrektomie

TUR-B

TUR-P

TVT

U

UCG

Ureter
Ureterokutaneostomie

Ureteroskopie

71
162
38
62
138
53
107
79
180
21
80
146
73
79
103

161
75
192
41
39
185
82
60
98
62
188
39
193
44
176
130
82
60
103

31

111
121
114

205



Urethra
Urethradruckprofil
Urethrogramm
Urethrotomie
Urethrozystoskopie
Urinzytologie
Urodynamik
Uroflowmetrie
Uro-Sonographie
Uro-TBC

URS

Urtererersatz

\"

Varikozele

Varikozelensklerosierung

Vasektomie
Vasovasostomie
Vena testicularis
Venoses Leck
Verweildauern
Verweilkatheter
Vorhautenge

Vorlagentest

w
WHO-Stufenschema

V4
Zystitis
Zystogramm

Zystoskopie

98
45
31
101
55
57
45
48
38
193
114
118

42
142
146
153
144
37
19
98
149
47

180

78
33
55

206



